
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE MEHER SCHOOLS SUMMER 2024 CALENDAR 

 

31 Elementary year ends 

3–7  Elementary daycare 

7 Preschool year ends 

10–14 No school or daycare 

17 Preschool returns, Summer Session 1 & 

Drama Camp begin 

19  Juneteenth holiday 

June 2024 

S M T W Th F S 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

 

  

4 July 4 holiday 

12 Summer Session I ends (elementary) 

15 Summer Session II begins (elementary) 

26 Drama Camp ends 

 

 

July 2024 

S M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

  

9  Summer programs end (preschool and 

elementary) 

12–20 No school or daycare 

21 Preschool return, Elementary school 

year begins 

 

August 2024 

S M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

      

 Start of a session  No school or daycare  End of a session 

       End of elementary year  End of preschool year; 

end of elementary daycare 
 Elementary daycare; preschool 

still in session 
    

Friday, May 31 Last day of the elementary school year  

Monday, June 3–Friday, June 7 
Elementary Daycare Week (by pre-registration and pre-payment only); preschool still in 
session 

Friday, June 7 Last day of the preschool year 

Monday, June 10–Friday, June 14 No programs or daycare  

Monday, June 17 
Preschool returns 

Summer Session I & Drama Camp begin (elementary) 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth holiday (no school or daycare) 

Thursday, July 4 July 4 holiday (no school or daycare) 

Friday, July 12 Summer Session I ends (kindergarten through Grade 3*) 

Monday, July 15 Summer Session II begins (kindergarten through Grade 3*)  

Friday, July 26 Drama Camp ends  

Friday, August 9 Summer programs end (preschool and elementary) 

Monday, August 12–Tuesday, August 20  No programs or daycare  

Wednesday, August 21 Preschool returns, first day of the 2024–25 Elementary school year!  

*   Students entering Grade 3 in fall 2024 


